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Reg.
No. Name.

Number of
Members,
December,

1948.

WATERSIDE EMPLOYERS
1241
1276
1245
1239
1279
1283
1277
1244
1240
1242

Auckland Waterside Employers Union
New Plymouth Waterside Employers' Union
Wanganui Waterside Employers Union
Wellington Waterside Employers' Union
Picton Waterside Employers' Union ..

Nelson Waterside Employers' Union
Greymouth Waterside Employers' Union
Lyttelton Waterside Employers Union
Timaru Waterside Employers' Union
Otago and Southland Waterside Employers' Union

WICKERWORK

15
8
9

14
4
6
4

14
7

11

1707 | Wellington District Wickerwork (other than Furniture) and Perambulator
| Manufacturers'

WOOLSCOURERS

6

1665
1740

Wellington Wool Scourers'
Canterbury Woolscourers'

7
10

Totals : Number of Unions as at 31st December, 1948, 277 17,811
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