industrial unions of employers—continued

Reg. No.	Name.						Number of Members, December, 1948.
	WATERSIDE	EMPLO	OYERS				
1241	Auckland Waterside Employers Union						15
1276	New Plymouth Waterside Employers' Unio	n					8
1245	Wanganui Waterside Employers Union	• •					9
1239	Wellington Waterside Employers' Union	• •			• •	• •	14
1279	Picton Waterside Employers' Union	• •	• •	• •		• •	4
1283	Nelson Waterside Employers' Union	• •	• •	• •	• •		6
1277	Greymouth Waterside Employers' Union	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	4
1244	Lyttelton Waterside Employers Union	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	14
1240	Timaru Waterside Employers' Union	, TT	• •	• •	• •	• •	7
1242	Otago and Southland Waterside Employers	Union	1	••	• •	• •	1 11
	WICKER	RWORK	ζ				
1707	Wellington District Wickerwork (other Manufacturers'	than	Furniture)	and	Perambu	lator	6
	Woolsc	OURER	RS .				
1665	Wellington Wool Scourers'						7
1740	Canterbury Woolscourers'	•	• •	• •	• •		10
	Totals: Number of Unions as at 3	1st Dec	ember, 194	8, 277			17,811